FY21 VIRTUAL MINI LESSON

NEVADA
ARTS COUNCIL

GRANTEE

Amanda Skenandore (#1)

Bonnie Kelso (#1)

Bonnie Kelso (#2)

Bonnie Kelso (#3) - updated address on forms

Carol Foldvary-Anderson

Colin Ross (#1)

Colin Ross (#2)

Colin Ross (#3)

Eugene Shapiro (#1)

Eugene Shapiro (#2)

Eugene Shapiro (#3)

Jamila Wimberly (representing Poetry Promise)

Jason Nious (#1)

Jason Nious (#2)

Jordan Caldwell (representing Poetry Promise)

Mark Vollmer and Jim Eaglesmith (#1)

Mark Vollmer and Jim Eaglesmith (#2)

Mary Bennett (#1)

Mary Bennett (#2)

Mary Hill (#1)

Mary Hill (#2)

Nondi Wontanara Multi-Cultural Performing Arts Company - 501c3 (#1
artists: LaQuetha Lutale + 5 artists)

Nondi Wontanara Multi-Cultural Performing

Nondi Wontanara Multi-Cultural Performing Arts Company - 501c3 (#3 -
LaQuetha Lutale + 5 artists)

Sherry Rosenthal

Sin City Opera DBA Vegas City Opera - 501c3 (#1 artists: Emily Kurcan
Stephenson and Athena Mertes)

Sin City Opera DBA Vegas City Opera - 501c3 (#2 artists: Emily Kurcan
Stephenson and Rebecca Morris)

Sin City Opera DBA Vegas City Opera - 501c3 (#3 artists: Emily Kurcan
Stephenson and Ginger Land-van Buuren)

Suzanne Morgan Williams (#1)

Suzanne Morgan Williams (#2)

GRANTEE LIST

CITY

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Sparks
Sparks
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas

North Las Vegas

North Las Vegas
North Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Reno
Reno

TOTAL:

GRANT AMOUNT

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
$500.00

$19,000.00



